
fac isH! 
TR-T 3Rafeaita f 

farI 34RAIR JDUT YIZFA UEUIR? 

fsyT . 
TEPTETET-TE fE fheo 

15 

.Conn 
r31, 2 

37 IY 3ATETST UTHTT ATRAT 3A7UP Unaudit 
248 T 3AY5I 3AT ine mom 

ded 31.1 SARE ET. 3HNT 

29 952 

TRDVIG cNNECT 29,952.2 

3H BROADBAND 
4,930.33 
9,514 01 

9,552.89 
14,48930 
3991.71 

zHaTa: g00000THUa1946teri197474 

ievita TafTT: 3tetesrr arSUE, 3r2Tea ts, 3aitTATz (TERTP)-431 005. 

erm. : 91-172-5090000 G: 91-172-5090125-: secretarial@infotelconnect.com aHIg: www.connectzone.in 

f. 30 T 2015 Tit rutaI fAAt Era 3rceTifara fari fA 

a, don 
2.362.81 
2.879.70 

R 7,720.75 THHTRATR 3 FT 

30.06.2015 tat| 31.03.2015 tsit| 30.06.2014 t 31.03.2015 
7,768.49 
232.73 3ATTEITTTÍATA 

HT4AT TRAT 3TTT 
7,535.76 
060.53 

13.4-44.71 14.117.55 1,772.63 52,079.42 
R T 

ch 13,444.71 14,117.55 11,772.63 52,079.42 

),596.29 

,596.29) 
2.197.63 2.104.57 1,915.51 8,038.50 

3.300.13 3,73840 3,439.08 13.899.59 ,596.29) 
3,.507 88 3,367 .30 3,445.53 13,752.08 

596.29) 4424.04 6.209.88 5,342.29 24.892.03 

1.540.61 1,50146 1415.97 5,776.09 

857.70 932.83 706.04 3.684.14 

1,117.41 1.05344 3,70443 596.29 485. .33 
(T)7 

16,945.40 18,339.7 17,317.86 73,747.16 

226.03 

(3,500.69) (4,222.22) (5,545.23)(21,667.74) 3/7arer TTara (1-2) 
ATETH 35 103.11 78.80 62.43 

3.20) 
3.20) 

3,438.34) (4,119.11) (5,466.43) 21,305..) 
aT7 rgeiraT (34) 

fam 3 

451/ (T) HIHT TYuregrai afu farita vufrar 

qU1 3UeTreTHG TYdte (5-6) 

675.14 661.66 676.23 2,683.99 

naudit 
Nine 

months 
(4,113.48) (4,780.77) (6,142.66) 23,989.30) 

ended 
9617/(en) HraTa 514fivngaran a 7Yd (7-8) (4,113.48) (4,780,77) 6,142.66) 23,989.30) 

31.12.13 
(4,113.48) (4,780.77) 6,142.66) 23,989.0) 

a A61/ (TET) THT 1uTH T (9-10) 

5.555 
411348) (4,780.77) (6,142.06) (2.3,989.30) 6 64% 

Taerer frro 657/ (tE) (11-12) 

n dad 01ane 2015 



www.financialexpress.com 

ental Bank of Commerce Ex-USpresident Carter A GovERNMENTINDIA UNDERTAKING E pt of Information echnology, Head Office, Gurgaon 

TENDER NOTICE 
says he has cancer mplete and Commercially competitive online and offline 

e invited from reputed vendors for Outsourcing of I Managed Services. Bid closing date is 9th September 
hrs. 
s and RFP document are available at Bank's website 
obcindia.co.in and other websites http://tenders.gov.in 
c.abcprocure.com 

Aug 13 

ORMER US president 
Jimmy Carter said 
on Wednesday that Deputy General Manager (T)| 

recent liver surgery re 
vealed he had cancer that 

ERNATIO NAL TRAVEL HOUSE LIMITED had spread to other parts of 
his body. 

"I will be rearranging my 
schedule as necessary so I Former president of US 

conn 

CIN L63040DL 198 1PLCO11941 
Kega. Oice: Travel House T-2. Community Cenire, 

heikh Sarai, Phase-l. New Delhi - 110 017 

e1-11-26017808, 46059101 Fax. 91-11-26015113 
uavelhoUse@ith.co.in Website www.travelhouseindia.com 

31, 2 

naudi 
mo 

can undergo treatment by Jimmy Carter 

physicians at Emory Health-
care," Carter, 90, said in a lings was that I never smoked 

statement. "A more complete a cigarette," said Carter, for 

public statement will be mergovernor of Georgia and 

made when facts are known, a state senator "My daddy, 

possibly next week." 
Carter, a Democrat, served them smoked." 

as the 39th president from 
1977 to 1981 after defeating Re- matter of concern in recent 

publican incumbent Gerald months afterhe cut shortatrip 
Ford. He was defeated for re-
election in 1980 by Republi- nationalelections. Atthetime 

can Ronald Reagan. 
The Carter family has a said only thathe had returned 

history of pancreatic cancer, tohishome state of Georgia af 
including his parents, two ter"notfeeling well." 
sisters and younger brother 
Billy Carter who all diedfrom last week that he had under 

the disease. 
Carter told the New York lanta's Emory Universitys 

Times in 2007 that he and Hospital to remove a small 

other relatives had given massinhis liver andhis prog 
blood for genetic studies nosis was excellent. Democ 
seeking to help doctors diag- ratic President Barack Oba 

BLOOMBERG ed 31. NOTICE 

infomed that the Resolutions proposed at the 34th Annual General Meeting 
convened for 5th Seplember, 2015 will be transacted through remote 

cast vote from a place other than the venue of the AGM) and also voting 

at the AGM in tems of Section 108 of the Companies Act 2013 read With 

npanies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014.Ihe Company has 
S or National Secunties Depository Limited (NSDL) for this purposSe. 

9,952 

9,952.. 
reckoned on the shares registered in the name of the Members as on 29th 

on date). Only those Members whose names are reconded in the Register| 

Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the 
he cut-off date will be entitied to cast their votes either by remote e-vong 

f paper at the AGM 

smoked regularly All of 

4,930.3 
9,514.0 
552.8 
4,489.3 

Carter's health became a 

t their votes by remote e-votng. may attend the meeting but will not be 

votes once again, The period for remote e-voting starts at 9.00 a.m. on 

mber, 2015 and ends at 5.00 p.m. on Friday, 4th September, 2015. Remote 
ked by NSDL at 5.00 p.m. on 4th September, 2015. 
r infomed that the Notice of the 34th AGM and the Report and Accounts of 
financial year ended 31st March, 2015 have been sent in electronic mode 

who have registered their e-mail addresses with the Comparny or witn tne 
physical mode to the other Members. The AGM Notce is avallable on the 

and on NSDLS eVotng website www.evotng.nsdl.com. MemDers are 
eir admisSIon slips to the AGM venue. Duplicate admiSsion sips Will not be 

to Guyana in May to observe 
,991.7 
,362.8 
.879.70 the Carter Center in Atlanta 

,720.7 

,768. 
232.73 enue The Carter Center said 

Members of the Company after despatch of the Notioe of the AGM but on or 
2015 (cut-off date) may wnte to NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in or to the 

TH@Ith.co.in requesting for User lD and password for remote e-votng 
istered with NSDL for remote e-voing can however use their existing User 

this purpose 

gone elective surgery at At ,535.7 
060.53 

y/grievance with respect to remiote e-votng, Mermbers may rerer to the 
2uestions for Shareholders and evoting User Manual for Shareholders 

Jownioad secton ot NSDLS &-Votng wabste or contact Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, 
SDL, 4th Fioor, A Wing. Trade VWonid, Kamala Mils Compound, senapau 
Parel, Mumbai 400 013 at telephone o. 0Z2-24994738 or tol free no. 

mail ID rajivr@nsdl.coin 

given pursuant to Secton 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 that the Register nose une disease. 
Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from Saturday. 

o Saturday. 5th September, 2015, both days inclusive, 1or the purpose of 
for the financial year ended 31st March, 2015, f deciared by the Members 

vened for 5th September, 2015. 

,596.2 

,596.29 

ma, who is vacationing on 596.29 
Asked why he has escaped Martha's Vineyard, Massa-

thediseasefor solongwhile it chusetts, spoke with Carter 
devastated the rest of his on Wednesday "to wish hima 

596.29 

or International Travel House Limited family he blamed smoking. full and speedy recovery," 
Sdl-

Janaki Aggarwal 
Company Secretary 

"The only differencebetween White House spokesman 
meand my father and my sib- Eric Schultz said. 

596.29) 
Reuters 

, 2015 
226.03 

NNECT 3.20 
3.20) BROADBAND 

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED. 
CIN: LOO0O0MH1946P LC197474 

Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) 431 005. 
Tel: 91-172-5090000 Fax: 91-172-5090125 Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com Website: www.connectzone.in 

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 20155 

Jnaudit 
Nine 

months 
ended Rs. in Lacs 

Part 31.12.13 wew 
Three months Three months Three months Year ended 

ended 30.08.15 ended 31.03.15lended 30.06.14 31.03.15 
Unaudited 

SI. Particulars 

Audited Unaudited Audited 
5,555, 
46.64% Income from operations 

1a Income from Operatons/ Services 

(D) Other Operatng income 

Total income From Operations (net) 

13,444.71 14,117 55 11,772.63 52,079.42 

13,444.71 14,117.55 11,772.63 52,079.42 
HJUNE, 2015 

30ne 2025. 

8,7049 
66.94 
35.72% 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

